T ; Girls Invitational Showcase at DeSales University,
@ Center Valley, PA

Team: U14 NCE Dash
SHIRT #

10

11

14

17

19

22

Stein, Juniper
Class of: GPA:
Finn, Andie

Class of: GPA:

Reynolds, Adelaide

Class of: GPA:

Turdo, Layla

Class of: GPA:

Rizo-Patron, Ines

Class of: GPA:

Waldron, Anna

Class of: GPA:

Friborg , Chloe

Class of: GPA:

Hickey, Keira

Class of: GPA:

Duch, Emily

Class of: 2028 GPA: 92/100

Etzler, Paige
Class of: 2029 GPA:
Gregoire, Layla

Class of: 2028 GPA:

Duba, Leah

Class of: GPA:

4/4

4/4

Midfielder

Midfielder

Midfielder

Midfielder

Attacker

Attacker

Midfielder

Attacker

Defender

Defender

Defender

Midfielder



SHIRT #

22

30

37

51

Meyers, Cecelia

Class of: GPA:

Barnes, Hannah

Class of: GPA:
Kaur, Asthir
Class of: GPA:

Lopez, Stephanie

Class of: GPA:

Esson, Xylea

Class of: GPA:

Lynch, Cara

Class of: 2029 GPA: 98.2/100

GK

Midfielder

Attacker

Midfielder

Defender

Defender



