

Girls Invitational Showcase at DeSales University, Center Valley, PA

Team: U14 NCE Dash

SHIRT#				
2	Stein, Juniper Class of:	GPA:	Midfielder	
3	Finn, Andie Class of:	GPA:	Midfielder	
3	Reynolds, Ade	elaide GPA:	Midfielder	
5	Turdo, Layla	GPA:	Midfielder	
6	Rizo-Patron, Ir		Attacker	
8	Waldron, Anna	GPA:	Attacker	
10	Friborg, Chloe Class of:	e GPA:	Midfielder	
11	Hickey, Keira Class of:	GPA:	Attacker	
14	Duch, Emily Class of: 2028 GPA: 92/100		Defender	
17	Etzler, Paige Class of: 2029 GPA: 4/4		Defender	
19	Gregoire, Layla Class of: 2028 GPA: 4/4		Defender	
22	Duba, Leah Class of:	GPA:	Midfielder	

22	Meyers, Ced	Meyers, Cecelia		
	Class of:	GPA:		
23	Barnes, Han	Barnes, Hannah		
20	Class of:	GPA:		
30	Kaur, Asthir	,	Attacker	
Beni	Class of:	GPA:		
37	Lopez, Step	Lopez, Stephanie		
31	Class of:	GPA:		
38	Esson, Xyle	Esson, Xylea		
30	Class of:	GPA:		
51	Lynch, Cara		Defender	
	Class of: 202	Class of: 2029 GPA: 98.2/100		